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The Pennsylvania Council on Financial Literacy

Educator Workshop

The Investing, Budgeting, Entrepreneurship & more!

Optional “Let’s get Registered” Pre-Event
Welcome: Eric Attinger and Carolyn Shirk

PennCFL/Personal Finance Lab/Dream-Learn-Pitch

Dream-Learn-Pitch

Budgeting Program

Coffee Break

Investing Program

Ask the Expert Series: Tris West, Educator

Basics of Investments

One Hour Lunch Break

Ask the Expert Series: Peter Stockett, Certified Financial Planner
Program exploration & implementation planning

Act 48 Credits, Wrap Up and the Future

Optional Extra Help: Hands-On Time/One-on-One

8:30 am
9:30 am
9:45 am
10:00 am
10:15 am
10:30 am
10:35 am
10:560 am
11:20 am
Noon

1:00 pm
1:30 pm
1:55 pm

2:00 pm

All presentations are from Carolyn Shirk and Eric Attinger, unless noted otherwise


https://www.penncfl.org/registration
https://www.penncfl.org/
https://www.brighterfinancialfutures.org/financialliteracy
http://www.dreamlearnpitch.org/
http://www.dreamlearnpitch.org/
https://www.penncfl.org/budgetgame
https://www.penncfl.org/stockmarketchallenges
https://www.brighterfinancialfutures.org/_files/ugd/e48550_ac9e79c58ace478789ffd133ece04619.pdf
http://www.penncfl.org/

