

The Pennsylvania Council on Financial Literacy

Educator Workshop

The Investing, Budgeting, Entrepreneurship & more!

Optional "Let's get <u>Registered</u> " Pre-Event	8:30 am
Welcome: Eric Attinger and Carolyn Shirk	9:30 am
PennCFL/Personal Finance Lab/Dream-Learn-Pitch	9:45 am
Dream-Learn-Pitch	10:00 am
Budgeting Program	10:15 am
Coffee Break	10:30 am
Investing Program	10:35 am
Ask the Expert Series: Tris West, Educator	10:50 am
Basics of Investments	11:20 am
One Hour Lunch Break	Noon
Ask the Expert Series: Peter Stockett, Certified Financial Planner	1:00 pm
Program exploration & implementation planning	1:30 pm
Act 48 Credits, Wrap Up and the Future	1:55 pm
Optional Extra Help: Hands-On Time/One-on-One	2:00 pm

All presentations are from Carolyn Shirk and Eric Attinger, unless noted otherwise